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A001 NN  1 GIARDINA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  99 Q R     2017 0         4 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  2 LA PORTA                  TERESA            96 R      2017 0         1  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  3 MARRALI                   ANDREA            92,5 R      2017 0         2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  4 MARZIANO                  DAVIDE            89,5 R      2017 0         2  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  5 RUSSO                     ALFONSO           89       2017 0         0  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  6 ALONGI                    GIUSEPPE          86 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  7 CIRINO                    VALENTINA         84 Q R     2017 0         2 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  8 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      68 Q R     2017 0         3 X AGIC84500D AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  9 DI SALVO                  STEFANIA          60 Q R     2017 0         2  AGPC010001 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  10 ROSATO                    MARIACHIARA       57 R      2017 0         1 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  11 ACCURSO TAGANO            CLAUDIA           56,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q

A001 NN  12 GALIANO                   AURORA  PATRIZIA  53,5 L      2017 0         0 X AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  13 LODATO                    VALENTINA         52       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  14 RUSSELLO                  ANTONIA           47,5       2017 0         0  AGIC855004 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  15 VICARI                    VERONICA          47       2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  16 CHIANETTA                 GIOVANNNA         46 R      2017 0         2  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  17 PALMISANO                 CATERINA          43       2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  18 MURATORE                  MASSIMO           42 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  19 GELO                      STEFANIA          40       2017 0         0  AGIC82300L AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  20 BILA                      CALOGERO          39       2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  21 PUZZANGARO                ISABELLA          38       2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  22 GIARDINA                  VINCENZO          38       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  23 RUSSELLO                  MYRIAM            37,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A001 NN  24 AGRO                      VINCENZO          36,75 S      2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  25 FARRUGGIA                 GIOELE            36       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  26 SPOTO                     PIETRO            36       2017 0         0  AGIC84000A AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  27 ROSSO                     MARIA             34       2017 0         0  AGIC83800A AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  28 LICATA                    GIACOMO           33,25       2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  29 PONTEI                    PIERA             33 R      2017 0         2 X AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  30 GIRGENTI                  CLAUDIA           33 R      2017 0         1  AGIC855004 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  31 GALLO                     MAURIZIO          33 R      2017 0         1  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  32 DI MICELI                 BALDASSARE        33 R      2017 0         1  AGIC86400V AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  33 RINOLDO                   DAVIDE            33       2017 0         0 X AGIC85900B AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  34 NACCARI                   EVA               33       2017 0         0  AGIC850001 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  35 GUAGENTI                  VINCENZO          33       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  36 SCHILLACI                 MARIA RITA        33       2017 0         0  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 D

A001 NN  37 PELLEGRINO FILORIZZO      SILVANA           33       2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  38 BARRACO                   GIOVANNI          33       2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  39 BARRETTA                  FRANCESCO         30 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  40 TAHBAZ                    ANIS              29 R      2017 0         1  AGIC84500D AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  41 GIARDINA                  CLAUDIA           29 S      2017 0         0  AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  42 BEVILACQUA                ROSARIO           29       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  43 CURTO                     AMBRA             29       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  44 PUZZO                     CALOGERO          29       2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  45 ZAPPALA                   CONCETTA AURELIA  29       2017 0         0  AGIC820005 AG 0 0 D

A001 NN  46 BARRERA                   VALENTINA         28,5 R      2017 0         4  AGMM054009 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  47 POCOROBBA                 RITA              28,5 R      2017 0         2 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  48 MANCUSO                   FILIPPO           28,5 T      2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  49 ZICARI                    CALOGERO          28       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  50 SCALIA                    MARCELLA          28       2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  51 ACQUISTO                  GIUSEPPE          28       2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 Q

A001 NN  52 SPADARO                   CLAUDIA           27,55 R      2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  53 LETO                      LUCA              27,5 R      2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L
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A001 NN  54 GRACI                     VINCENZO          27,5       2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  55 MACALUSO                  EMILIA            27,5       2017 0         0  AGMM054009 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  56 MIRA                      RAFFAELLA         27       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  57 PARRINO                   GIORGIO           26,5 R      2017 0         3  AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  58 GUADAGNA                  SANTO             26,5       2017 0         0  AGIC84400N AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  59 GALLETTO                  PAOLO             26       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  60 VELLA                     GERLANDO          26       2017 0         0  AGIC821001 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  61 PIRRERA                   FELICETTO         26       2017 0         0  AGIC805003 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  62 GALLO AFFLITTO            ROBERTO           24 R      2017 0         2  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  63 PULLARA                   GIUSEPPE          24       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  64 MANGIONE                  PASQUALE          24       2017 0         0  AGIC805003 AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  65 CASTELLI                  VINCENZO          24       2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A001 NN  66 CATALANO                  FABIO MASSIMO     23 R      2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 Q

A022 NN  1 CIVILTA                   GIOVANNI          121 Q      2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

A022 NN  2 SCOZZARI                  CATERINA          72 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  3 IACONO                    ELENA             64,5       2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  4 MIGLIORE                  SARALISA          63 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  5 ANTONA                    CHIARA            60 R      2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  6 DANILE                    LAURA             59       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  7 CONTRINO                  LUISA CHIARA      58       2017 0         0 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  8 STAITA                    MERELINDA         57,5       2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  9 SPALLINO                  DONATELLA         55       2017 0         0  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D

A022 NN  10 LOMBARDO                  GAETANA           53,5 R      2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  11 ALAIMO                    ROSA              52       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  12 LA GRECA                  CHIARA            49       2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  13 MONTELEONE                ALBERTO           48       2017 0         0  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  14 MICCICHE                  VALERIA           47,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  15 MODICA                    MIRIAM ROSA       45       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  16 ALAGNA                    DALILA            39       2017 0         0  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  17 RAFFA                     SILVIA            37       2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  18 GRACI                     SALVATRICE        36 R      2017 0         1  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  19 MERENDINO                 VALERIA           35 R      2017 0         3  AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  20 ROMANO                    DOMENICO          33 R      2017 0         2 X AGIC85100R AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  21 SLA                       MICHELA           33       2017 0         0  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  22 CASCINO                   MANUELA           32,5 R      2017 0         1  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  23 GRAFFEO                   ELISA             32,5       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  24 DI MAGGIO                 TERESA            32 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  25 GIARRATANO                FLAVIA            29,5       2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  26 SFERRAZZA                 SANTINA           27,5       2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  27 VELLA                     CARMELA           27       2017 0         0  AGIC83800A AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  28 BARRETTA                  ELIA MARIA RITA   26,5 R      2017 0         2  AGIC84500D AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  29 PACI                      VALENTINA         26,5       2017 0         0  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 L

A022 NN  30 FAZIO                     MARIA             20,5 R      2017 0         1  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  1 TERMINE                   CALOGERO          110,5 K      2017 0         0 X AGIC84400N AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  2 PLANO                     SAVIANA           108,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  3 MASSARO                   GIUSEPPE          102 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  4 SCORSONE                  GIUSEPPE          98 R      2017 0         2  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  5 PIAZZA                    MARGHERITA        91 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  6 PALUMBO PICCIONELLO       MANUELA           86,5 Q R     2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

A028 NN  7 ALAIMO                    SABRINA           84       2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  8 GIARDINA                  GIUSEPPE          77 Q R     2017 0         2  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  9 ZITO                      PAOLO             75 Q R     2017 0         1  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  10 ARCADIPANE                GINO ETTORE       75       2017 0         0  AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  11 MILLO                     ILENIA            73       2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  12 MAZZOTTA                  FABIO             72       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  13 PINELLI                   DANIELA           69,5 R      2017 0         2 X AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  14 MONTALBANO                ANTONINO          64,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  15 CAMBIANO                  CAMELIA           58 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  16 LA ROCCA                  GIUSEPPINA        56       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L



A028 NN  17 TUTINO                    LUCIANA           54       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  18 TERMINI                   ESTER GIUSEPPINA  45       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  19 MORREALE                  VERONICA          42,5 Q R     2017 0         3  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  20 TRIASSI                   GABRIELE          42       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  21 MAURO                     MANUELA           40       2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  22 CARLISI                   DANIELA           39,5       2017 0         0  AGIC854008 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  23 MESSINA                   NICOLA            39 Q R     2017 0         2  AGIC80700P AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  24 IACOPINELLI               IOLANDA           39       2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  25 TASCA                     GIUSEPPE          38 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  26 BOCCHINO                  ETHEL GRETA       37,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  27 TRAFICANTE                MICHELE           36,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  28 MALLIA                    GIUSEPPE          36,5 R      2017 0         3 X AGIC85900B AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  29 LORIA                     TIZIANA           36 R      2017 0         1  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  30 GRASSO                    MARIA ANNA        36       2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  31 FARRUGGIA                 ALFONSO           35,5 R      2017 0         1  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  32 GUDDEMI                   VIVIANA MICHELA   35       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  33 DI NARO                   DANIELA           33 S      2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  34 GIACCO                    DANIELA           33       2017 0         0  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  35 CONCILIO                  ANGELO            33       2017 0         0  AGIC821001 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  36 ALABISO                   GIUSEPPE          33       2017 0         0  AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  37 LICATA                    VALERIA           33       2017 0         0  AGIC86100B AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  38 URSO                      SALVATORE         33       2017 0         0  AGIC821001 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  39 LA MENDOLA                CONCETTA          33       2017 0         0  AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  40 FANTAUZZO                 GIUSEPPINA        31       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  41 CALA                      ALESSIA MARIA     29,5       2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  42 BURGIO                    ROBERTO           28,5 L R     2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  43 PINTO                     PAOLA             28       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  44 PILANO                    ALDO FILIPPO      28       2017 0         0  AGIC82300L AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  45 RINALLO                   DINO              28       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  46 GUADAGNINO                ROSSELLA          27,5 R      2017 0         1  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  47 INTORRE                   ELISA             27 J      2017 0         0  AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  48 CAPPELLO                  ANNAMARIA         27       2017 0         0  AGIC85700Q AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  49 LEONE                     DONATELLA         27       2017 0         0  AGIC85100R AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  50 GERACI                    GERLANDO          27       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  51 MANGIONE                  MARCELLA          26,5       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  52 ZAMBITO                   GIUSEPPE          26       2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  53 MIRA                      GIUSEPPE          25,5       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  54 GRAFFEO                   MARIA             25,5       2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  55 MAUCERI                   CATERINA          23       2017 0         0  AGIC846009 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  56 GELO                      ROBERTA           21       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  57 BALDACCHINO               LILLO             19 R      2017 0         2  AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  58 PRINCI                    ROSALBINA         18,5       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  59 LO CICERO                 ROBERTO           17,5       2017 0         0  AGIC84400N AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  60 LATTUCA                   ENNIO MARIA       17       2017 0         0  AGIC805003 AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  61 RIZZUTO                   DOMENICO          15,5       2017 0         0  AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A028 NN  62 RIGGIO                    MANUELA           9,5 R      2017 0         2  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  1 MURATORE                  NICOLA            153,5 R      2017 0         2  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  2 LOMBARDO                  GIOVANNI          107,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  3 MASSARO                   VALERIO           81 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  4 MOSSUTO                   GRAZIANO          80 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  5 DI MARTINO                LUCA              73,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC818005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  6 CONFALONI                 GIOVANNI          73 Q T     2017 0         0  AGIC82700X AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  7 RANERI                    ROBERTO           72 Q T     2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  8 GENNARO                   GIOVANNI          70,25       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  9 CAMPANELLA                GIANPIERO         65,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC818005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  10 BARTOLOTTA                ANGELO            65 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  11 PILATO                    MARTINA           63,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82700X AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  12 COSTA                     GIUSEPPINA MARTA M63,5 R      2017 0         2  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  13 D'ELENA                   ANTONIO           62,75       2017 0         0  AGIC85200L AG 0 0 D



A030 NN  14 PALMISANO                 MIRYAM            62,5       2017 0         0 X AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  15 CANGEMI                   VANESSA           61       2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  16 ARGENTO                   ANTONINO          60 Q T     2017 0         0  AGIC82700X AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  17 PIVATO                    FEDERICO          60       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  18 SUTERA                    ANTONIA           59       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  19 ARCODIA                   FABIO             57 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  20 AUGELLO                   PASQUALE          57       2017 0         0  AGIC86400V AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  21 CARVENI                   GIACOMO           55,5       2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  22 MURATORE                  ORESTE            55 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  23 SPALLINO                  DONATELLA         55       2017 0         0  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  24 ARCODIA                   MARTA             52 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC818005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  25 AVANZATO                  ANNA MARIA        51,75       2017 0         0 X AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  26 MINEO                     ORNELLA           50 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  27 GRIFASI                   PIERA             50 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  28 LO VERDE                  GANDOLFO          49,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  29 SORTINO                   FEDERICA          49 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC850001 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  30 MAUCERI                   DANILA            48,5       2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 Q

A030 NN  31 BONFIGLIO                 ALFONSO           47,5       2017 0         0  AGIC86400V AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  32 PARISI                    IGNAZIO           47 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  33 GUASTELLA                 GIUSEPPE          46,5       2017 0         0 X AGIC812006 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  34 INCONTRO                  DANIELE           46 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  35 MAIORANA                  MARIA             45,5       2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 Q

A030 NN  36 CALDARELLA                ENZA MARIA LUISA  45 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  37 RUGGERI                   ELISABETTA        44,75 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  38 VASSALLO TODARO           DIEGO             43,75 Q R     2017 0         3  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 Q

A030 NN  39 NICOLOSI                  FRANCESCO         43 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC850001 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  40 MORETTI                   MICHELE           43       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  41 GAGLIANO                  IGNAZIO GIUSEPPE  42 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC812006 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  42 FERRARO                   GASPARE           42       2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  43 SANZONE                   LUIGI             41,5       2017 0         0 X AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  44 GUGLIELMO                 ALEX              41 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  45 PANCUCCI                  RICCARDO          41 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  46 GALLUZZO                  ANNA              41       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  47 FALDETTA                  SALVATORE         40,75 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  48 GENDUSO                   MARCO             40,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC818005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  49 CONTE                     GIOVANNI          40,5 R T     2017 0         1  AGIC821001 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  50 PENDINO                   DAVIDE FRANCESCO  40,5       2017 0         0  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  51 PAOLILLO                  DIACENTA          39,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  52 VALGUARNERA               RODOLFO           39,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82700X AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  53 TASCA                     GIUSEPPE          39 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  54 MELI                      DOMENICO          39       2017 0         0 X AGIC819001 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  55 VASSALLO                  VALERIO           39       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  56 SACCO                     CARMELO           39       2017 0         0  AGIC85200L AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  57 WANG                      JIAN              38       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  58 BAGHCHIGHI                GEHANGHIR         37       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  59 PECORARO                  ANTONELLA         36,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  60 RUSSELLO                  FRANCESCO         35,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  61 BRUNO                     MARIA             33,5 R      2017 0         1  AGIC817009 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  62 RIZZO                     VALERIO           33,5       2017 0         0  AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  63 DIMORA                    ANNA LUCIA        33,5       2017 0         0  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  64 VALENTINO                 VINCENZO          33 Q R     2017 0         1  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 Q

A030 NN  65 BARONELLO                 ALESSANDRO        33       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  66 DALESSANDRO               ROBERTA           33       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  67 GALIFI                    MARIO             33       2017 0         0  AGIC850001 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  68 CHIANETTA                 DAISY             32,5       2017 0         0  AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  69 ALABISO                   GRAZIA VALENTINA  31 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  70 BERTOLINO                 ALDO GIUSEPPE     30       2017 0         0 X AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  71 RUSSELLO                  MYRIAM            29,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  72 MACALUSO                  SALVATORE         29       2017 0         0  AGIC85100R AG 0 0 L



A030 NN  73 BRUNO                     IGNAZIO           29       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  74 BUSCEMI                   PAOLA             28,5       2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  75 SARDO                     GIUSEPPE          27       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  76 CALABRESE                 STEFANIA          27       2017 0         0  AGIC85200L AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  77 DI CARO                   SERENA            26       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  78 SCALICI                   ANTONELLA         25 R      2017 0         1  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  79 CASSENTI                  ANNA              24,5       2017 0         0  AGIC85200L AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  80 PORRETTA                  GIUSEPPE          24 R      2017 0         2  AGIC82300L AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  81 GERACI                    ANTONIA MARIA ANNA23,6       2017 0         0  AGIC84400N AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  82 FALLEA                    ENRICO MARIA      23,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  83 DANNA                     ANTONINA          23,5       2017 0         0  AGIC805003 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  84 LA ROSA                   GIULIANA          23,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  85 FIORE                     STEFANO           23       2017 0         0  AGIC805003 AG 0 0 Q

A030 NN  86 TERRANA                   ROSALINO          21       2017 0         0  AGIC86400V AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  87 DE SENSI                  MELISSA           20,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  88 MONTALBANO                PAOLO             20       2017 0         0  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 Q

A030 NN  89 CAMMILLERI                MICHELINA         19       2017 0         0  AGIC83100G AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  90 FIDOTTA                   MAURIZIO          17       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  91 LEGGIERI                  FRANCESCO         16,75       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  92 TRENTO                    ALESSANDRO        16,75       2017 0         0  AGPM03000A AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  93 CALLEA                    GERLANDO          16,5       2017 0         0  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

A030 NN  94 TUTINO                    SALVATORE ETTORE  14 R      2017 0         2 X AGIC84400N AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  95 FALLEA                    CARMELO           13,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  96 DI MAIO                   FRANCESCO         13       2017 0         0  AGIC84400N AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  97 CHIARELLO                 ANTONIO           12,5 T      2017 0         0  AGMM054009 AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  98 NOVARA                    CARLO             12 Q R     2017 0         1 X AGIC83100G AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  99 TRUSSO SFRAZZETTO         GIANCARLO         12 R      2017 0         2  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  100 FUCA                      FULVIO            12       2017 0         0  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D

A030 NN  101 SALAMONE                  ANTONIO           12       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A049 NN  1 MOSCATO                   ANTONIO           118,5 G R S  S  2017 0         2  AGIC86100B AG 0 0 L

A049 NN  2 LANZEROTTI                ROBERTA           72,5       2017 0         0  AGIC834003 AG 0 0 L

A049 NN  3 VILLA                     FILIPPO           42       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 D

A049 NN  4 PUCCIO                    GIOVANNI          39       2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

A049 NN  5 SEPE                      VALENTINA         34,5       2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  1 PROFETA                   GERLANDO          102       2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  2 PERNICONE                 SALVATORE         94 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  3 MARRALI                   ANDREA            93,5 R      2017 0         2  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  4 LA PORTA                  TERESA            93 R      2017 0         1  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  5 ALONGI                    GIUSEPPE          91 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  6 BELLIA                    GIUSEPPE          80,5 R      2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  7 PALUMBO PICCIONELLO       MANUELA           77,5 Q R     2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

A060 NN  8 ZITO                      PAOLO             75 Q R     2017 0         1  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  9 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      66 Q R     2017 0         3 X AGIC84500D AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  10 MONTALBANO                ANTONINO          62,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  11 CAMMALLERI                ARIANNA           60       2017 0         0 X AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  12 MAZZOTTA                  FABIO             60       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  13 LA ROCCA                  GIUSEPPINA        56       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  14 GALIANO                   AURORA  PATRIZIA  53,5 L      2017 0         0 X AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  15 LODATO                    VALENTINA         52       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  16 REINA                     CARLO             51 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  17 MURATORE                  MASSIMO           51 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  18 DANGELO                   LAURA             51 R      2017 0         1  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  19 ALAIMO                    GIUSEPPE          50,5 R      2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  20 ACCURSO TAGANO            CLAUDIA           49,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q

A060 NN  21 RINOLDO                   CLAUDIA           49 R      2017 0         1  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

A060 NN  22 VICARI                    VERONICA          47       2017 0         0  AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  23 LODATO                    GRAZIA            47       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  24 TRIPPODO                  FRANCESCO         47       2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  25 CHIANETTA                 GIOVANNNA         46 R      2017 0         2  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 L



A060 NN  26 AGNELLO                   STEFANO           45       2017 0         0 X AGIC83200B AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  27 RUSSO                     VALENTINA MARIA   44 R      2017 0         2  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  28 GIORDANO                  DINO              43       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  29 PETRUZZELLA               ANNA              41,5       2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  30 GELO                      STEFANIA          40       2017 0         0  AGIC82300L AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  31 BILA                      CALOGERO          40       2017 0         0  AGIS021005 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  32 IACOPINELLI               IOLANDA           39       2017 0         0  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  33 PUZZANGARO                ISABELLA          38       2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  34 GIARDINA                  VINCENZO          38       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  35 GAMBINO                   PIETRO            37,5       2017 0         0  AGIC80700P AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  36 BARRETTA                  FRANCESCO         37 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  37 AGRO                      VINCENZO          36,75 S      2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  38 MALLIA                    GIUSEPPE          36,5 R      2017 0         3 X AGIC85900B AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  39 LO BELLO                  PASQUALE          36       2017 0         0 X AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  40 FARRUGGIA                 GIOELE            36       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  41 SPOTO                     PIETRO            36       2017 0         0  AGIC84000A AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  42 LICATA                    GIACOMO           35,25       2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  43 GUDDEMI                   VIVIANA MICHELA   35       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  44 MANISCALCO                FEDERICO          33,5       2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  45 ZARCONE                   SIMONA            33,5       2017 0         0  AGIC821001 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  46 PONTEI                    PIERA             33 R      2017 0         2 X AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  47 GIRGENTI                  CLAUDIA           33 R      2017 0         1  AGIC855004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  48 GALLO                     MAURIZIO          33 R      2017 0         1  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  49 RINOLDO                   DAVIDE            33       2017 0         0 X AGIC85900B AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  50 MANCUSO                   DARIO             33       2017 0         0  AGIC855004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  51 GUAGENTI                  VINCENZO          33       2017 0         0  AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  52 PELLEGRINO FILORIZZO      SILVANA           33       2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  53 CRAPANZANO                PASQUALE ANDREA   32,5       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  54 LA GAIPA                  PASQUALE ANTONIO  31 R      2017 0         2 X AGIS02400L AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  55 VULLO                     CELESTE           30,5       2017 0         0  AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  56 VENTIMIGLIA               ARIANNA           29,5       2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  57 BARRERA                   VALENTINA         29 R      2017 0         4  AGMM054009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  58 TAHBAZ                    ANIS              29 R      2017 0         1  AGIC84500D AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  59 DI MICELI                 BALDASSARE        29 R      2017 0         1  AGIC86400V AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  60 BEVILACQUA                ROSARIO           29       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  61 CURTO                     AMBRA             29       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  62 PUZZO                     CALOGERO          29       2017 0         0  AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  63 DI ROSA                   DOMENICO          29       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  64 BURGIO                    ROBERTO           28,5 L R     2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  65 POCOROBBA                 RITA              28,5 R      2017 0         2 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  66 MANCUSO                   FILIPPO           28,5 T      2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  67 DI GANGI                  ROBERTO           28,5       2017 0         0  AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  68 MIRA                      RAFFAELLA         28       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  69 ZICARI                    CALOGERO          28       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  70 ACQUISTO                  GIUSEPPE          28       2017 0         0  AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 Q

A060 NN  71 SPADARO                   CLAUDIA           27,55 R      2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  72 LETO                      LUCA              27,5 R      2017 0         2  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  73 IACOPINELLI               NOEMI GIUSEPPA    27,5 R S     2017 0         1  AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  74 GRACI                     VINCENZO          27,5       2017 0         0 X AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  75 MACALUSO                  EMILIA            27,5       2017 0         0  AGMM054009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  76 GERACI                    GERLANDO          27       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  77 BARBERI                   LUIGI             27       2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  78 PARRINO                   GIORGIO           26,5 R      2017 0         3  AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  79 STRAZZERI                 CHIARA            26,5       2017 0         0  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  80 TONA                      CALOGERA          26,5       2017 0         0  AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  81 GALLETTO                  PAOLO             26       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  82 VELLA                     GERLANDO          26       2017 0         0  AGIC821001 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  83 PIRRERA                   FELICETTO         26       2017 0         0  AGIC805003 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  84 ZAMBITO                   GIUSEPPE          26       2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L



A060 NN  85 MIRA                      GIUSEPPE          25,5       2017 0         0  AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  86 AQUILINO                  MARIARITA         25       2017 0         0 X AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  87 GALLO AFFLITTO            ROBERTO           24 R      2017 0         2  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  88 PULLARA                   GIUSEPPE          24       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  89 MANGIONE                  PASQUALE          24       2017 0         0  AGIC805003 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  90 CASTELLI                  VINCENZO          24       2017 0         0  AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  91 CATALANO                  FABIO MASSIMO     23 R      2017 0         2  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 Q

A060 NN  92 PINELLA                   CALOGERO          23       2017 0         0  AGIC82700X AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  93 BELLOMO                   BARTOLOMEO        21       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

A060 NN  94 GIARDINA                  MARIO CARMELO     17,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  1 PAVIA                     GIUSEPPINA        127 Q R     2017 0         2 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  2 LA CORTE                  MARIA             51       2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  3 VICARI                    VALERIA           40,5       2017 0         0 X AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  4 TROVATO                   TOMMASA           37,5       2017 0         0  AGIC84000A AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  5 RUME                      GIUSEPPINA        37 Q R S  S  2017 0         1 X AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  6 SPADARO                   DANIELA PAMELA    35 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  7 LA CORTE                  CONCETTA          32,5       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  8 SETTECASI                 VANESSA           32       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  9 BIONDO                    ILARIA            27,5       2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AA25 NN  10 CACCIATORE                SIMONA            25 R      2017 0         1  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  1 VECCHIO                   LINA              109 R      2017 0         2  AGTD09000R AG 0 0 Q

AB25 NN  2 LAURICELLA                GERMANA           92 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  3 ALAIMO                    JOSEPHINE         80 Q R     2017 0         2  AGRH02000C AG 0 0 Q

AB25 NN  4 CARLINO                   IRENE             70,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  5 ZAMMUTO                   ANTONIETTA MARIA  58       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  6 OCCHIPINTI                LORENA            56,5 Q R     2017 0         1  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  7 IARIA                     ANTONELLA         53,5 R      2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  8 SAMMARTANO                LEONARDO          52       2017 0         0  AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  9 ABINANTE FINA             CARMELINDA        49,5       2017 0         0  AGIC85200L AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  10 LETO BARONE               MARIA ANASTASIA   45,5       2017 0         0 X AGIS01700D AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  11 LA CORTE                  MARIA             45       2017 0         0  AGIS02300R AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  12 ORTEGA                    SILVIA            44       2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  13 VICARI                    VALERIA           42,5       2017 0         0 X AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  14 LO PRESTI                 ALESSANDRA        41 R      2017 0         1  AGIC83200B AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  15 TROVATO                   TOMMASA           37,5       2017 0         0  AGIC84000A AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  16 SETTECASI                 VANESSA           37       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  17 SORCE                     LAURA             36,5       2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  18 CONIGLIARO                DONATELLA         36 Q R     2017 0         1 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  19 SPADARO                   DANIELA PAMELA    33 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  20 CONIGLIARO                MARTINA           33       2017 0         0  AGIC84000A AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  21 LA CORTE                  CONCETTA          32,5       2017 0         0  AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  22 RUME                      GIUSEPPINA        30 Q R S  S  2017 0         1 X AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L

AB25 NN  23 BIONDO                    ILARIA            27,5       2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AB56 NN  1 CONFALONI                 GIOVANNI          172 Q T     2017 0         0  AGIC82700X AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  2 BARTOLOTTA                ANGELO            167 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

AB56 NN  3 ARGENTO                   ANTONINO          162 Q T     2017 0         0  AGIC82700X AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  4 RANERI                    ROBERTO           162 Q T     2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  5 DI MARTINO                LUCA              152,2 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC818005 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  6 MASSARO                   VALERIO           141 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AB56 NN  7 MURATORE                  ORESTE            139 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  8 PERCOLLA                  ARMANDO           135 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  9 D'ELENA                   ANTONIO           129,25       2017 0         0  AGIC85200L AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  10 PANCUCCI                  RICCARDO          127,35 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  11 CARVENI                   GIACOMO           113,4       2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  12 BONFIGLIO                 ALFONSO           106,6       2017 0         0  AGIC86400V AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  13 NICOLOSI                  FRANCESCO         105,6 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC850001 AG 0 0 L

AB56 NN  14 GUGLIELMO                 ALEX              103,85 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  15 GALLUZZO                  ANNA              90,1       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  16 SANZONE                   LUIGI             83,15       2017 0         0 X AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D



AB56 NN  17 MORETTI                   MICHELE           80,7       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AB56 NN  18 INCONTRO                  DANIELE           78,4 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  19 GAGLIANO                  IGNAZIO GIUSEPPE  69,8 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC812006 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  20 BARONELLO                 ALESSANDRO        62,1       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AB56 NN  21 GENDUSO                   MARCO             55,72 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC818005 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  22 POLIZZOTTO                DAVIDE            52,1       2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

AB56 NN  23 LEGGIERI                  FRANCESCO         39       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  24 DE SENSI                  MELISSA           34,1 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L

AB56 NN  25 SCIBETTA                  SALVATORE         32,7       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  26 DANNA                     ANTONINA          30,6       2017 0         0  AGIC805003 AG 0 0 D

AB56 NN  27 FUCA                      FULVIO            15       2017 0         0  AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D

AC25 NN  1 MAGRI                     JOSEPHINE MARY    145,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  2 CASTELLANO                MARIA             81 Q R     2017 0         3  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  3 MESSINA                   FABIO             65,5       2017 0         0  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  4 OCCHIPINTI                LORENA            56,5 Q R     2017 0         1  AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  5 SAMMARTANO                LEONARDO          52       2017 0         0  AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  6 IARIA                     ANTONELLA         47,5 R      2017 0         1  AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  7 LAURICELLA                GERMANA           47 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  8 ABINANTE FINA             CARMELINDA        46,5       2017 0         0  AGIC85200L AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  9 ORTEGA                    SILVIA            44       2017 0         0  AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L

AC25 NN  10 CONIGLIARO                DONATELLA         37 Q R     2017 0         1 X AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AD25 NN  1 CARLINO                   IRENE             52,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L

AD25 NN  2 ZAMMUTO                   ANTONIETTA MARIA  45       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AG56 NN  1 ALABISO                   GRAZIA VALENTINA  109,1 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 D

AG56 NN  2 RUSSELLO                  MYRIAM            62,1       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AG56 NN  3 LAURICELLA                SILVANA           20,75 R      2017 0         3  AGIC82400C AG 0 0 D

AJ56 NN  1 SPALLINO                  DONATELLA         170       2017 0         0  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D

AJ56 NN  2 CUTRO                     CARMELINDA        153,5 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC818005 AG 0 0 L

AJ56 NN  3 PALMISANO                 MIRYAM            143,5       2017 0         0 X AGIC83600P AG 0 0 D

AJ56 NN  4 CANGEMI                   VANESSA           91,15       2017 0         0  AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D

AJ56 NN  5 MAUCERI                   DANILA            64,3       2017 0         0  AGIS01600N AG 0 0 Q

AJ56 NN  6 WANG                      JIAN              63,3       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AJ56 NN  7 MACALUSO                  SALVATORE         61,7       2017 0         0  AGIC85100R AG 0 0 L

AJ56 NN  8 CHIANETTA                 DAISY             52,7       2017 0         0  AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L

AJ56 NN  9 RIZZO                     VALERIO           46,25       2017 0         0  AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L

AJ56 NN  10 SALAMONE                  ANTONIO           46       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AJ56 NN  11 GALIFI                    MARIO             43,8       2017 0         0  AGIC850001 AG 0 0 L

AJ56 NN  12 VALGUARNERA               RODOLFO           42,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82700X AG 0 0 D

AJ56 NN  13 TUTINO                    SALVATORE ETTORE  41,7 R      2017 0         2 X AGIC84400N AG 0 0 D

AJ56 NN  14 AVANZATO                  ANNA MARIA        36,25       2017 0         0 X AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 D

AJ56 NN  15 DI MAIO                   FRANCESCO         20,7       2017 0         0  AGIC84400N AG 0 0 D

AJ56 NN  16 MONCADA                   GIOVANNI          18,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  1 CAMPANELLA                GIANPIERO         157,5 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC818005 AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  2 GENNARO                   GIOVANNI          152,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  3 MINEO                     ORNELLA           134 Q      2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  4 RUGGERI                   ELISABETTA        128,75 Q      2017 0         0 X AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  5 PIVATO                    FEDERICO          126       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  6 SPADAFORA                 ANGELO            125,5 R      2017 0         2 X AGIC848001 AG 0 0 Q

AM56 NN  7 BRUNO                     MARIA             115,5 R      2017 0         1  AGIC817009 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  8 VALENTINO                 VINCENZO          113,3 Q R     2017 0         1  AGIC84300T AG 0 0 Q

AM56 NN  9 SUTERA                    ANTONIA           113       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  10 VASSALLO                  VALERIO           111       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  11 CALDARELLA                ENZA MARIA LUISA  108,8 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  12 MELI                      DOMENICO          106,3       2017 0         0 X AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  13 DALESSANDRO               ROBERTA           99       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  14 BUSCEMI                   PAOLA             94,5       2017 0         0  AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  15 PAOLILLO                  DIACENTA          85,9 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC81000E AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  16 TASCA                     GIUSEPPE          74,4 Q      2017 0         0  AGIC82900G AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  17 PECORARO                  ANTONELLA         70,3       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D



AM56 NN  18 LA ROSA                   GIULIANA          67,85       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  19 DIMORA                    ANNA LUCIA        63,4       2017 0         0  AGIC819001 AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  20 RUSSELLO                  FRANCESCO         54,6 Q      2017 0         0 X AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L

AM56 NN  21 FALLEA                    ENRICO MARIA      52,15       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  22 FALLEA                    CARMELO           41,1       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  23 DI CARO                   SERENA            39,5       2017 0         0  AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  24 LONGINI                   EMANUELA          33,9       2017 0         0  AGIC817009 AG 0 0 D

AM56 NN  25 CHIARELLO                 ANTONIO           12,5 T      2017 0         0  AGMM054009 AG 0 0 Q


